CAMPO DE GOLF
DE SALAMANCA

GOLF DE ZARAPICOS
- LIGA DAMAS 2022 (2022)

Fecha Listado: 06/06/2022
Hora Listado: 16:36:33

LIGA DAMAS 2022 42 JORNADA

POS LICENCIA
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7706888434
7700799876
7744244132
7706426843
7744324111
7744690982
7706918749
7744384894
7706788079
7706370513
7744992152
7744951374
7706100278
7759287197
7744749694
7759889976
7706228243
7706065984
7706816993
7744939948
7744900375
7744161069
7706814882
7744995660

JUGADOR S

ANDRES LUCAS, MARINA ROCIO
PEREZ LOPEZ, MERCEDES
CUESTA PEDRAZ SILVIA CAROLI
GARCIA MONTES MARIA SOFIA
BERNAL MARTIN EVA

GARCIA MURIEL, ISABEL
BERGARA VALLEJOS, GLORIA
GONZALEZ CAMPO, AMPARO
NEMBER, SIMONA

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, INMACULA
RIVAS LOPEZ MARIA

PASTOR PLA YOLANDA

CUESTA PEDRAZ MARIA

MIGUEL PAJARES, M? TERESA
BLANCO HERNANDEZ, ENCARNACI
SECO CALVO, JULIA

BUSTOS BOYERO CONCHA
CARPINTERO FORONDA, MONICA
DOMINGUEZ CIDONCHA MARIA TE
LLAMAZARES DIEZ ELDA
MORENO RODILLA ESTHER
DOMINGUEZ DOMINGUEZ CONSUEL
PEREZ LOPEZ, ELVIRA
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HEX

28,1
26,5
16,5
34,5
20,5
36,2
25,8
23,7
28,3
26,8
36,0
36,0
30,7
17.9
36,0
36,0
27,5
28,1
28,1
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
20,5

NIV TOT T1

99
96
94
89
82
7
71
61
56
55
53
50
47
46
44
43
38
32
24
18
6
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125 32
104 27
100 35
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18
6

T2

34
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20
39
33
24
31
21
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T4

39
38
32
26
38
19
37
28
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